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TS 8800.570
Cable duct
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TS 8800.570 - Cable duct for vertical TS section

For mounting on a vertical enclosure profile or on two bayed enclosure profiles in the baying
area.

Features

Model No.

Version

Benefits

Material

Color
Supply includes

Bar width
Slot width

Note
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TS 8800.570

Width 50 mm, for assembly on a vertical enclosure section in the
side panel area.

The cable duct fastening points are co-ordinated with the TS system
hole pattern. This eliminates time-consuming drilling work that
would be necessary with DIN ducts.

The nominal break points of the bars are also designed in
combination with the cable ducts for mounting plates.

A further nominal break at the mounting plate height allows direct
entry to the cable duct.

Hard PVC
Flame-resistant, self-extinguishing

Similar to RAL 7030
Cable duct with cover

5.5mm
022~

4.5mm
0.18~

Can be shortened for other enclosure sizes.



Features

Dimensions

Suitable for

Operating temperature range

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations
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Width: 50 mm
Height: 1,600 mm
Depth: 80 mm
Width: 1.97 7
Height: 63 ~
Depth: 3.15”

Enclosure type: TS
VX SE

PC

IW

Height: < 1,800 mm
Enclosure type: TS
VX SE

PC

IW

Height: <70.9 "~

60 °C
140 °F

8 pc(s).

8.968

9.44

39259020
4028177238015
EC000012

27400703

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



