

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TS 8800.570 Cable duct

State: 5/13/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



TS 8800.570 - Cable duct for vertical TS section

For mounting on a vertical enclosure profile or on two bayed enclosure profiles in the baying area.



Features

Model No.	TS 8800.570
Version	Width 50 mm, for assembly on a vertical enclosure section in the side panel area.
Benefits	<p>The cable duct fastening points are co-ordinated with the TS system hole pattern. This eliminates time-consuming drilling work that would be necessary with DIN ducts.</p> <p>The nominal break points of the bars are also designed in combination with the cable ducts for mounting plates.</p> <p>A further nominal break at the mounting plate height allows direct entry to the cable duct.</p>
Material	Hard PVC Flame-resistant, self-extinguishing
Color	Similar to RAL 7030
Supply includes	Cable duct with cover
Bar width	5.5 mm 0.22 "
Slot width	4.5 mm 0.18 "
Note	Can be shortened for other enclosure sizes.

Features

Dimensions	Width: 50 mm Height: 1,600 mm Depth: 80 mm Width: 1.97 " Height: 63 " Depth: 3.15 "
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS VX SE PC IW Height: ≤ 1,800 mm Enclosure type: TS VX SE PC IW Height: ≤ 70.9 "
Operating temperature range	60 °C 140 °F
Packaging unit	8 pc(s).
Net weight	8.968 kg
Gross weight	9.44 kg
Customs tariff number	39259020
ETIM 9	EC000012
ECLASS 8.0	27400703
Product description	TS Cable duct for vertical TS section, WHD: 50x1600x80 mm

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK
--------------	---